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Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Di

(27) HERLAN HENRIQUE CONTI

f Hora do dia

1 1:32.644 +0.786 15:21:13.633
2 1:32.723 +0.865 15:22:46.356
3 1:31.858 - 15:24:18.214

(81) PAULO JOE KING
1 1:37.400 +4.889 15:21:53.552
2 1:32.921 +0.410 15:23:26.473
3 1:32.511 - 15:24:58.984
4 1:59.920 +27.409 15:26:58.904
5 1:34.177 +1.666 15:28:33.081

(3) ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PAES LEME GIFFONI

1 1:44.175 +10.424 15:21:39.271
2 1:35.699 +1.948 15:23:14.970
3 1:34.443 +0.692 15:24:49.413
4 1:33.751 - 15:26:23.164
5 1:39.366 +5.615 15:28:02.530
(75) TIAGO RIVEIRA
1 1:38.364 +3.526 15:21:55.013
2 5:08.644 +3:33.806 15:27.03.657
3 1:36.113 +1.275 15:28:39.770
4 1:39.115 +4.277 15:30:18.885
5 3:28.067 +1:53.229 15:33:46.952
6 1:34.838 - 15:35:21.790
(73) JOAO TEIXEIRA
1 1:54.277 +15.413 15:22:15.592
2 1:41.978 +3.114 15:23:57.570
3 1:41.014 +2.150 15:25:38.584
4 1:39.171 +0.307 15:27:17.755
5 1:39.981 +1.117 15:28:57.736
6 1:41.378 +2.514 15:30:39.114
7 1:40.537 +1.673 15:32:19.651
8 1:40.885 +2.021 15:34:00.536
9 1:38.864 - 15:35:39.400

(56) PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA MOREIRA DE SOUSA

1 1:52.993 +13.723 15:22:17.707
2 1:43.102 +3.832 15:24:00.809
3 1:40.383 +1.113 15:25:41.192
4 1:40.129 +0.859 15:27:21.321
5 1:39.281 +0.011 15:29:00.602
6 1:41.554 +2.284 15:30:42.156
7 1:39.270 - 15:32:21.426
8 1:40.231 +0.961 15:34:01.657
9 1:39.791 +0.521 15:35:41.448
(16) DIOGO GALLANI
1 1:54.296 +14.865 15:22:16.128
2 1:43.325 +3.894 15:23:59.453
3 1:39.947 +0.516 15:25:39.400
4 1:39.431 - 15:27:18.831
5 1:39.865 +0.434 15:28:58.696
6 1:40.385 +0.954 15:30:39.081
7 1:40.750 +1.319 15:32:19.831
8 1:40.914 +1.483 15:34:00.745

(50) OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCISCO JUNIOR

1 1:49.283 +9.150 15:21:36.858
2 1:43.801 +3.668 15:23:20.659
3 1:44.066 +3.933 15:25:04.725
4 1:43.298 +3.165 15:26:48.023
5 1:45.035 +4.902 15:28:33.058
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:42.200 +2.067 15:30:15.258
7 1:41.050 +0.917 15:31:56.308
8 1:40.133 - 15:33:36.441
9 1:40.233 +0.100 15:35:16.674
(43) MARCELLO PELLET
1 1:59.407 +18.355 15:22:03.057
2 1:46.103 +5.051 15:23:49.160
3 1:44.768 +3.716 15:25:33.928
4 1:41.458 +0.406 15:27:15.386
5 1:51.631 +10.579 15:29:07.017
6 1:43.038 +1.986 15:30:50.055
7 1:41.052 - 15:32:31.107
(24) FLAVIO BRITO DE SOUZA
1 1:56.646 +14.565 15:22:17.550
2 1:43.268 +1.187 15:24:00.818
3 1:42.081 - 15:25:42.899
4 1:42.244 +0.163 15:27:25.143
5 1:43.991 +1.910 15:29:09.134
6 1:49.748 +7.667 15:30:58.882
7 1:44.246 +2.165 15:32:43.128
8 1:43.631 +1.550 15:34:26.759
(39) LEONARDO MARQUES SILVA
1 1:48.904 +5.916 15:23:06.792
2 1:46.146 +3.158 15:24:52.938
3 1:50.354 +7.366 15:26:43.292
4 1:43.098 +0.110 15:28:26.390
5 1:44.006 +1.018 15:30:10.396
6 1:42.988 - 15:31:53.384
7 1:43.069 +0.081 15:33:36.453
(78) MAVERICK
1 2:04.346 +21.109 15:23:46.227
2 1:43.237 - 15:25:29.464
(35) LAURO BARBEITO DOS SANTOS NETO
1 1:45.199 +0.504 15:21:47.143
2 1:44.695 | - 15:23:31.838
3 1:45.563 +0.868 15:25:17.401
(38) LEONARDO G. R. CUNHA
1 1:53.285 +8.309 15:24:19.917
2 1:48.563 +3.587 15:26:08.480
3 1:46.216 +1.240 15:27:54.696
4 1:45.472 +0.496 15:29:40.168
5 1:44.976 | - 15:31:25.144
(44) MARCIO KOITI MATUO
1 1:51.090 +5.567 15:22:46.824
2 1:45.998 +0.475 15:24:32.822
3 1:45.523 | - 15:26:18.345
4 1:45.727 +0.204 15:28:04.072
5 1:47.424 +1.901 15:29:51.496
6 1:46.656 +1.133 15:31:38.152
7 1:46.142 +0.619 15:33:24.294
(70) GRAXA
1 1:54.064 +6.279 15:23:01.640
2 1:51.277 +3.492 15:24:52.917
3 1:53.098 +5.313 15:26:46.015
4 1:47.785 | - 15:28:33.800
5 1:48.015 +0.230 15:30:21.815
6 1:51.366 +3.581 15:32:13.181

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(46) MARCOS ROBERTO DIAS

1 1:54.705 +6.025 15:23:01.368

2 1:51.296 +2.616 15:24:52.664

3 1:54.056 +5.376 15:26:46.720

4 1:48.680 | - 15:28:35.400

5 1:48.767 +0.087 15:30:24.167

6 1:48.722 +0.042 15:32:12.889
(69) DIGAO

1 2:06.551 | - 15:23:46.431
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